

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 240 OF 2007

M. JEETENDRA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH W.P.(C)NOS.329 & 435 of 2007

Date: 25/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
for Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,AdvMr. Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.
for Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.Mr. B.N. Jha, Adv.
for Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

WP(C)No.329/2007 :

Dasti service is allowed upon the unserved respondents.

List the matters on 7th December, 2007.

Office has to rectify the data-base so as to disclose the names of all the
concerned Advocates in the cause list.(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar